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Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, AGRA
MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) FINAL CHEMISTRY - Examination 2018  

STATEMENT OF MARKS
REGULAR

Roll Number: 1703470571057

 

Name: VIVEK KUMAR
Father's Name: OM VEER SINGH
Mother's Name: MUDRESH DEVI
Enrollment No: A-10073704
College Name: (347) LALARAM SHRI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, ATROLI, ALIGARH
 

Papers Maximum
Marks

Minimum
Marks

Marks 
Obtained Result

 
Paper I:  INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (GENERAL)  

 
Paper II:  ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (GENERAL)  

 

   
100  
  
100  
  

   
20  
  

20  
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SECOND
DIVISION

 
Paper III:  PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (GENERAL)  

 
Paper IV-II:  ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (SPECIAL)  
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Total Theory  

 
 PRACTICAL  

 
   

   
400  
  
200  
  

 

   
144  

  
72  
  

 

  185
 
 152
 

     
  Total of Final Year 600 216 337  
  Total of Previous Year 600 216 365  
   Grand Total 1200 432 702  
     
        
Date of Declaration: 11-06-2018     
1. This marksheet is a computer generated document and is signed by Controller of Examination.
2. In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University record, the University record

shall be final.
3. The original marksheet has been printed and dispatched with the following lot No. and date:

Lot No.: 8  Dated: 05/10/2018

  
(Controller of Examination)


