

Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, AGRA MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) FINAL CHEMISTRY - Examination 2018 STATEMENT OF MARKS

REGULAR

1703470571057	
VIVEK KUMAR	
OM VEER SINGH	
MUDRESH DEVI	
A-10073704	
(347) LALARAM SHRI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, ATROLI, ALIGARH	
	VIVEK KUMAR OM VEER SINGH MUDRESH DEVI A-10073704

Papers	Maximum Marks	n Minimum s Marks	Marks Obtained	Result
Paper I: INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (GENERAL)	100	20	048	
Paper II: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (GENERAL)	100	20	045	
Paper III: PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (GENERAL)	100	20	045	
Paper IV-II: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (SPECIAL)	100	20	047	SECOND
				DIVISION
Total Theory	<u>400</u>	<u>144</u>	<u>185</u>	
PRACTICAL	200	72	152	
Total of Final Year	600	<u>216</u>	<u>337</u>	
Total of Previous Year	600	<u>216</u>	<u>365</u>	
Grand Total	<u>1200</u>	432	702	

Date of Declaration: 11-06-2018

1. This marksheet is a computer generated document and is signed by Controller of Examination.

2. In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University record, the University record shall be final.

3. The original marksheet has been printed and dispatched with the following lot No. and date:

Lot No.: 8 Dated: 05/10/2018

(Controller of Examination)